currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 05/20/22
dl_remoteheads_specsht_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

assembly. Mounts to 3½” octagonal or single gang boxes. Single and twin
lamp fixtures with LED MR16 lamp included. Available in white finish.
ORDERING GUIDE
CPR
Model Heads Finish Lamp
CPR S Single
D Double
W White -03L 6V/12V, 3W LED MR16 Lamp
Example: CPRSW-03L
CATALOG #
Other Remotes REFER TO PRODUCT SPECIFIC PAGES
DYNR Series LZR Series PGR Series
CRH Series
EVO SeriesEVHCR Series
CPR-03L
DECORATIVE INDOOR REMOTE LIGHTING HEADS
FEATURES
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 05/20/22
dl_remoteheads_specsht_R01
FEATURES
Stamped aluminum housing with metal swivel. Standard finish available in
white or black. Choice of incandescent or halogen PAR 36 lamps.
Injection molded thermoplastic lamphead/round mounting plate assemblies.
Mounts to 3½” octagonal or single gang boxes. For use with most
commercial or industrial emergency fixtures. Standard finish is available in
white or black. Single and twin lamp fixtures with a choice of incandescent
or halogen PAR 36 lamps.
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
AHD
Model Heads Finish Lamp
AHD S Single
D Double
W White
B Black
0605 6 volt, 5.4 watts Incandescent 1
0607 6 volt, 7.2 watts Incandescent1 0608 6 volt, 8 watts Halogen 1
0612 6 volt, 12 watts Halogen
0618 6 volt, 18 watts Incandescent 0620 6 volt, 20 watts Halogen
0625 6 volt, 25 watts Incandescent
1207 12 volt, 7.2 watts Incandescent1 1208 12 volt, 8 watts Halogen 1
1212 12 volt, 12 watts Halogen
1218 12 volt, 18 watts Incandescent 1225 12 volt, 25 watts Incandescent
1235 12 volt, 35 watts Incandescent
1250 12 volt, 50 watts Halogen
SRH
Model Heads Finish Lamp
SRH S Single
D Double
W White
B Black
0605 6 volt, 5.4 watts Incandescent 1
0607 6 volt, 7.2 watts Incandescent1 0608 6 volt, 8 watts Halogen 1
0612 6 volt, 12 watts Halogen
0618 6 volt, 18 watts Incandescent 0620 6 volt, 20 watts Halogen
0625 6 volt, 25 watts Incandescent
1207 12 volt, 7.2 watts Incandescent1 1208 12 volt, 8 watts Halogen 1
1212 12 volt, 12 watts Halogen
1218 12 volt, 18 watts Incandescent 1225 12 volt, 25 watts Incandescent
1235 12 volt, 35 watts Incandescent
1250 12 volt, 50 watts Halogen
Example: AHDSW0612
Example: AHDSW0612
CATALOG #
CATALOG #
Notes: